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SAMPLE PROGRAM COMPLETION PLANS 
 

 
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL / TEXT (407) 890-8040 OR VISIT ONLINE.AHU.EDU 

 

Fall Term Start 
 

Stetson University – Term 1 – Fall  

SOBA 506 – Foundations of Business Analytics (3 credits) 

SOBA 507 – Foundations of Accounting and Finance (3 credits) 

Total: 6 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 2 – Spring  

RELB 510 – Identity and Mission in Faith-Based Healthcare (2 credit) 

HTCA 545 – Population Health Management (3 credits) 

HTCA 633 – Ethical Issues and Public Policy (3 credits) 

Total: 8 credits 

Stetson University – Term 3 – Summer  

ACCT 523 – Financial and Managerial Accounting for Managers (3 credits) 

BSAN 508 – Managerial Decision Analytics (3 credits) 

BSAN 591 – Technology for Business Transformation (3 credits) 

MGMT 519 – Organizational Theory and Behavior (3 credits) 

Total: 12 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 4 – Fall  

HTCA 513 – Information Systems and Healthcare Informatics (3 credits) 

HTCA 641 – Principles of Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

HTCA 642 – Advanced Practices for Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 

Stetson University – Term 5 – Spring  

FINA 511 – Advanced Financial Management (3 credits) 

MKTG 516 – Marketing Decision Making (3 credits) 

MGMT 595 – Strategic Management (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 6 – Summer  

HTCA 623 – Healthcare Systems and Governance (3 credits) 

HTCA 650 – Healthcare Innovation and Design Thinking (3 credits) 

HTCA 651 – Disruptive Innovation in Healthcare (3 credits) 

RELP 610 – Role Fidelity and Exercise of Power (1 credit) 

Total: 10 credits 
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Spring Term Start 
 

Stetson University – Term 1 – Spring  

SOBA 506 – Foundations of Business Analytics (3 credits) 

SOBA 507 – Foundations of Accounting and Finance (3 credits) 

Total: 6 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 2 – Summer  

RELB 510 – Identity and Mission in Faith-Based Healthcare (2 credit) 

HTCA 650 – Healthcare Innovation and Design Thinking (3 credits) 

HTCA 651 – Disruptive Innovation in Healthcare (3 credits) 

Total: 8 credits 

Stetson University – Term 3 – Fall  

ACCT 523 – Financial and Managerial Accounting for Managers (3 credits) 

BSAN 508 – Managerial Decision Analytics (3 credits) 

BSAN 591 – Technology for Business Transformation (3 credits) 

MGMT 519 – Organizational Theory and Behavior (3 credits) 

Total: 12 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 4 – Spring  

HTCA 633 – Ethical Issues and Public Policy (3 credits) 

HTCA 623 – Healthcare Systems and Governance (3 credits) 

HTCA 545 – Population Health Management (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 

Stetson University – Term 5 – Summer  

FINA 511 – Advanced Financial Management (3 credits) 

MKTG 516 – Marketing Decision Making (3 credits) 

MGMT 595 – Strategic Management (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 6 – Fall  

HTCA 513 – Information Systems and Healthcare Informatics (3 credits) 

HTCA 641 – Principles of Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

HTCA 642 – Advanced Practices for Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

RELP 610 – Role Fidelity and Exercise of Power (1 credit) 

Total: 10 credits 
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Summer Term Start 
 

Stetson University – Term 1 – Summer 

SOBA 506 – Foundations of Business Analytics (3 credits) 

SOBA 507 – Foundations of Accounting and Finance (3 credits) 

Total: 6 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 2 – Fall 

HTCA 513 – Information Systems and Healthcare Informatics (3 credits) 

HTCA 641 – Principles of Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

HTCA 642 – Advanced Practices for Healthcare Strategy (3 credits) 

RELP 610 – Role Fidelity and Exercise of Power (1 credit) 

Total: 10 credits 

Stetson University – Term 3 – Spring 

ACCT 523 – Financial and Managerial Accounting for Managers (3 credits) 

BSAN 508 – Managerial Decision Analytics (3 credits) 

BSAN 591 – Technology for Business Transformation (3 credits) 

MGMT 519 – Organizational Theory and Behavior (3 credits) 

Total: 12 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 4 – Summer  

RELB 510 – Identity and Mission in Faith-Based Healthcare (2 credit) 

HTCA 650 – Healthcare Innovation and Design Thinking (3 credits) 

HTCA 651 – Disruptive Innovation in Healthcare (3 credits) 

Total: 8 credits 

Stetson University – Term 5 – Fall 

FINA 511 – Advanced Financial Management (3 credits) 

MKTG 516 – Marketing Decision Making (3 credits) 

MGMT 595 – Strategic Management (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 

AdventHealth University – Term 6 – Spring 

HTCA 633 – Ethical Issues and Public Policy (3 credits) 

HTCA 623 – Healthcare Systems and Governance (3 credits) 

HTCA 545 – Population Health Management (3 credits) 

Total: 9 credits 
 


